:06AAJCD0137D2Z5

State: Unknown State / Code: :0

Sr No. Particular Amount

1 Single Occupancy (Blu Sazz Urban Suites) ₹ 39,000.00

2 Single Occupancy (Blu Sazz Urban Suites) ₹ 39,000.00

Sub Total ₹ 78,000.00

Add : IGST @ 18.00% ₹ 14,040.00

Grand Total ₹ 92,040.00
Amount in Words: INR Ninety-two thousand forty Only

Certified that the particular given above are true and correct

Authorised Signatory